SGPDLL tour 10

ICLUB Nom Brut | Net IRESULTATS DU JOUR JSCORES
BAUGE FICHOT Jean-Francois 23 BAUGE 172
TROXLER Annick 38[ISARGE 161
DODIN Maité 38|ILE MANS 158
HASCOET Bruno 37[|ALENCON 143
OUDIN Patrick 36||SABLE 122
SARGE TA VAN THINH Laure 24
LEZLA Patrice 36
BLANCHE Henri 35
SINEAU Caroline 33
SINEAU Alain 33
LE MANS LUNEL Claude 23
TOUCHARD Jean-Claude 35
LEMOINE Michel 34
SALLIER Jean 33
LAURENT Bruno 33
ALENCON EUDIER Francois 17
JAMIN Madeleine 33
LAINE Gilles 31
ROQUES Jean-Pierre 31
GRIMAULT André 31
SABLE THIEBAUT Joseph 15
GAGEONNET Gérard 29
SZNAJDER Elisabeth 29
LAUFERON Jean Louis 25
SALESKY Christine 24

PARTICIPATION CLUBS

BAUGE
SARGE
LE MANS
ALENCON
SABLE
TOTAL

27
25
21
17

97




